Monthly auction announcement – September 2019
Treasury Bills

	ISIN
	Auction date
	Settlement date
	Maturity
	No. of Days
	Indicative Target amount

(RON)  

	RO50CCF6WST5
	05.09.2019
	09.09.2019
	07.09.2020
	364
	200.000.000


Government Bonds
	ISIN
	Auction date
	SSON auction date
	Settlement date
	Maturity
	Years
	Residual Maturity
	Coupon

%
	Accrued

Interest
(RON)
	Indicative target amount

(RON)
	Indicative target amount

SSON*

(RON)

	RO1631DBN055
	05.09.2019
	06.09.2019
	09.09.2019
	24.09.2031
	15
	12,05
	3,65
	175,00
	300.000.000
	45.000.000

	ROHRVN7NLNO2
	09.09.2019
	10.09.2019
	11.09.2019
	22.04.2026
	7
	6,62
	4,85
	94,08
	600.000.000
	90.000.000

	ROGRXAE5BEO2
	12.09.2019
	13.09.2019
	16.09.2019
	08.08.2022
	3
	2,90
	4,00
	21,31
	600.000.000
	90.000.000

	ROD9TE7MEES0
	16.09.2019
	17.09.2019
	18.09.2019
	25.09.2023
	4
	4,02
	4,40
	215,78
	500.000.000
	75.000.000

	ROJV7QMKZVG2
	19.09.2019
	20.09.2019
	23.09.2019
	27.09.2034
	15
	15,02
	4,50
	222,53
	200.000.000
	30.000.000

	ROGV3LGNPCW9
	23.09.2019
	24.09.2019
	25.09.2019
	17.06.2024
	5
	4,73
	4,50
	61,48
	600.000.000
	90.000.000

	ROVRZSEM43E4
	26.09.2019
	27.09.2019
	30.09.2019
	12.02.2029
	10
	9,38
	5,00
	157,53
	500.000.000
	75.000.000


* Supplementary sessions of non-competitive offers.
1
2

